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Wesley Chong
Roger Sippl
Joseph Somerville
Johnnie Craig
Paul Runge
Jamshid Lotfi

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #27: $1000 Seniors No-Limit Hold'em Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3
Amazon

Entries: 4499 Remaining Players (at EOD): 6
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $4,049,100

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
RENO, NV, US

WOODSIDE, CA, US

Sierra Madre, CA, US
Baytown, TX, US

La Pine, OR, US

Lutherville Timonium, MD, US

Places Paid: 675

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

8,585,000
5,320,000
3,085,000
2,695,000
2,120,000

790,000
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