

## 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #27: \$1000 Seniors No-Limit Hold'em Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 4499 Remaining Players (at EOD): 6 Places Paid: 675

Buyin: \$1,000 Prize Pool: \$4,049,100

<u>RANK</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>
1	Wesley Chong
2	Roger Sippl
3	Joseph Somerville
4	Johnnie Craig
5	Paul Runge
6	Jamshid Lotfi

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
RENO, NV, US	8,585,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
WOODSIDE, CA, US	5,320,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
Sierra Madre, CA, US	3,085,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
Baytown, TX, US	2,695,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
La Pine, OR, US	2,120,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
Lutherville Timonium, MD, US	790,000	Amazon / 1 / 2